Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Veale - (776218) - Chase SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.75
58.07
2:11.01
30.02
1:03.83
2:19.91

2:24.52

SC Time

26.17
55.73
2:03.91
4:28.15
17:31.41
34.93
1:17.57
3:41.47
29.66
1:06.06
28.40
1:00.60
2:15.58
2:20.65
5:06.32
1:04.34

Converted
to SC

26.00
56.60
2:08.30
29.30
1:02.60
2:17.50

2:21.80

Converted
to LC

27.00
57.20
2:06.70
4:33.30
17:50.80
35.80
1:19.20
3:43.90
30.30
1:07.20
29.10
1:01.90
2:18.00
2:23.40
5:12.00
1:04.30

LC WA
Pts

477
525
471
482
528
511
490

SC WA
Pts

457
520
515
495
522
364
361
159
394
378
471
507
472
473
450
449

Date

16/01/16
17/01/16
16/05/15
17/05/15
10/05/15
17/05/15
10/05/15

Date

14/02/16
01/11/15
19/07/15
15/02/15
31/01/15
01/11/15
15/11/14
23/10/10
01/11/15
01/11/14
15/02/15
14/02/15
02/11/14
28/03/15
01/02/15
04/12/16

Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Northampton Spring Festival
Northampton Spring Festival

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Chase Open Meet 2014

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships

Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby

Coventry

Venue

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Derby

Stafford

Stafford

Licence

EM160127
EM160127
EM150349
EM150349
WM150396
EM150349
WM150396

License

WM160062
WM151364
WM151289
CC150059
CC150058
WM151364
WM4889
WMO395
WM151364
WM4447
CC150059
CC150059
WM4447
EM150462
CC150058
WM162051
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Level

Level
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