Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Veale - (776218) - Chase SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.75	26.00	477	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM160127	1
100 Freestyle	58.07	56.60	525	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	EM160127	1
200 Freestyle	2:11.01	2:08.30	471	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	EM150349	1
50 Backstroke	30.02	29.30	482	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	EM150349	1
100 Backstroke	1:03.83	1:02.60	528	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1
200 Backstroke	2:19.91	2:17.50	511	17/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	EM150349	1
200 Individual Medley	2:24.52	2:21.80	490	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Leve
50 Freestyle	26.17	27.00	457	14/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	WM160062	2
100 Freestyle	55.73	57.20	520	01/11/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM151364	2
200 Freestyle	2:03.91	2:06.70	515	19/07/15	Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	WM151289	3
400 Freestyle	4:28.15	4:33.30	495	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	CC150059	2
1500 Freestyle	17:31.41	17:50.80	522	31/01/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	CC150058	2
50 Breaststroke	34.93	35.80	364	01/11/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM151364	2
100 Breaststroke	1:17.57	1:19.20	361	15/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	WM4889	2
200 Breaststroke	3:41.47	3:43.90	159	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	WM0395	2
50 Butterfly	29.66	30.30	394	01/11/15	Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	WM151364	2
100 Butterfly	1:06.06	1:07.20	378	01/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	WM4447	2
50 Backstroke	28.40	29.10	471	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	CC150059	2
100 Backstroke	1:00.60	1:01.90	507	14/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	CC150059	2
200 Backstroke	2:15.58	2:18.00	472	02/11/14	Chase Open Meet 2014	Wolverhampton	WM4447	2
200 Individual Medley	2:20.65	2:23.40	473	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby	EM150462	3
400 Individual Medley	5:06.32	5:12.00	450	01/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	CC150058	2
100 Individual Medley	1:04.34	1:04.30	449	04/12/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	WM162051	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS